
                               Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                   Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2404 Jillian Heth                  9 Eau Claire Memorial            19:17.4  6:13 
      2    2 2553 Rachel Ball                  11 Hudson                         19:32.4  6:18 
      3    3 2350 Ella Behling                 10 Chippewa Falls                 19:40.4  6:20 
      4    4 2503 Aubrie Ecker                  9 Eau Claire North               19:42.9  6:21 
      5    5 2700 Alexi MacDonald               9 Rice Lake                      19:49.7  6:23 
      6    6 2354 Haley Mason                   9 Chippewa Falls                 19:52.2  6:24 
      7    7 2627 Paige Anderson                9 Menomonie                      19:58.6  6:26 
      8    8 2640 Kaylynn Imsande              12 Menomonie                      20:00.8  6:27 
      9    9 2736 Allison Weissinger           10 River Falls                    20:08.9  6:30 
     10   10 2561 Anna Czupryna                11 Hudson                         20:12.3  6:31 
     11   11 2702 Anna Penzkover               12 Rice Lake                      20:15.6  6:32 
     12   12 2649 Madeline Palmer               9 Menomonie                      20:18.7  6:33 
     13   13 2642 Isabella Jacobsen             9 Menomonie                      20:29.6  6:36 
     14   14 2400 Sabrina Hagstrom             11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:32.1  6:37 
     15   15 2401 Mea Hanson                    9 Eau Claire Memorial            20:34.5  6:38 
     16   16 2722 Calla Dexheimer              12 River Falls                    20:39.1  6:39 
     17   17 2414 Ava Pankratz                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:39.7  6:40 
     18   18 2565 Emma Filipiak                11 Hudson                         20:40.1  6:40 
     19   19 2555 Alicia Belany                10 Hudson                         20:43.9  6:41 
     20   20 2651 Ali Ruch                      9 Menomonie                      20:45.4  6:41 
     21   21 2691 Cady Buchli                  12 Rice Lake                      21:03.5  6:47 
     22   22 2563 Abbi Faust                   12 Hudson                         21:05.7  6:48 
     23   23 2729 Morgan Prigge                 9 River Falls                    21:06.1  6:48 
     24   24 2416 Morgan Priem                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:10.0  6:49 
     25   25 2358 Gabrielle Sweitzer            9 Chippewa Falls                 21:10.0  6:49 
     26   26 2653 Emily Schwartz               11 Menomonie                      21:11.4  6:50 
     27   27 2648 Emma Mommsen                  9 Menomonie                      21:11.7  6:50 
     28   28 2730 Elsa Putzier                 12 River Falls                    21:21.1  6:53 
     29   29 2422 Hailey Sorensen              10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:23.1  6:53 
     30      2637 Mackenzie Flug               11 Menomonie                      21:30.5  6:56 
     31   30 2394 Savanna Garborg              12 Eau Claire Memorial            21:31.5  6:56 
     32   31 2692 Tricia Cich                  12 Rice Lake                      21:33.4  6:57 
     33   32 2506 Lauren Flynn                 11 Eau Claire North               21:35.9  6:58 
     34   33 2579 Grace Witt                   11 Hudson                         21:39.3  6:59 
     35   34 2356 Tess Pitsch                   9 Chippewa Falls                 21:42.6  7:00 
     36   35 2357 Hannah Sillman               12 Chippewa Falls                 21:43.5  7:00 
     37   36 2580 Ella Young                   11 Hudson                         21:45.6  7:01 
     38      2566 Karina Gilson                12 Hudson                         21:54.3  7:04 
     39   37 2513 Katrina Mousel               12 Eau Claire North               22:01.3  7:06 
     40   38 2703 Olive Spagnolo                9 Rice Lake                      22:16.9  7:11 
     41   39 2728 Hayley Lindaman              11 River Falls                    22:18.2  7:11 
     42   40 2518 Nicole Samuelson              9 Eau Claire North               22:18.6  7:11 
     43   41 2735 Megdaline Weideman           11 River Falls                    22:22.1  7:12 
     44      2384 Rachel Anderson              10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:23.4  7:13 
     45   42 2499 Hannah Brunner               12 Eau Claire North               22:25.3  7:14 
     46   43 2726 Kaya Hanson                  10 River Falls                    22:32.2  7:16 
     47   44 2690 Rosa Bixler                  11 Rice Lake                      22:32.7  7:16 
     48   45 2511 Marissa Mannhardt            10 Eau Claire North               22:35.0  7:17 
     49   46 2508 Karsten Hancock              12 Eau Claire North               22:50.8  7:22 
     50   47 2348 Signe Anderson               12 Chippewa Falls                 22:56.8  7:24 
     51   48 2355 Hailie Pedersen               9 Chippewa Falls                 23:00.6  7:25 
     52   49 2689 Grace Arrigoni               11 Rice Lake                      23:09.3  7:28 
     53      2731 Ellen Rayne                  10 River Falls                    23:13.2  7:29 
     54      2697 Lise Keuwez                  11 Rice Lake                      23:34.5  7:36 
     55      2359 Kaitlyn Tinberg              12 Chippewa Falls                 23:43.3  7:39 
     56      2510 Lauren Laliberty             10 Eau Claire North               24:20.5  7:51 
    10/13/2018  2:18PM
                                                                              Page 1



  
                            Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                   Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                       October 13, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    60  Menomonie                             (20:18.7  101:33.1 0:46.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Paige Anderson             9 19:58.6
  2      8  Kaylynn Imsande           12 20:00.8
  3     12  Madeline Palmer            9 20:18.7
  4     13  Isabella Jacobsen          9 20:29.6
  5     20  Ali Ruch                   9 20:45.4
  6   ( 26) Emily Schwartz            11 21:11.4
  7   ( 27) Emma Mommsen               9 21:11.7
  8   ( 30) Mackenzie Flug            11 21:30.5
  
  2.    71  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:26.8  102:13.7 1:52.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Jillian Heth               9 19:17.4
  2     14  Sabrina Hagstrom          11 20:32.1
  3     15  Mea Hanson                 9 20:34.5
  4     17  Ava Pankratz              10 20:39.7
  5     24  Morgan Priem              11 21:10.0
  6   ( 29) Hailey Sorensen           10 21:23.1
  7   ( 31) Savanna Garborg           12 21:31.5
  8   ( 44) Rachel Anderson           10 22:23.4
  
  3.    71  Hudson                                (20:26.9  102:14.4 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Rachel Ball               11 19:32.4
  2     10  Anna Czupryna             11 20:12.3
  3     18  Emma Filipiak             11 20:40.1
  4     19  Alicia Belany             10 20:43.9
  5     22  Abbi Faust                12 21:05.7
  6   ( 34) Grace Witt                11 21:39.3
  7   ( 37) Ella Young                11 21:45.6
  8   ( 38) Karina Gilson             12 21:54.3
  
  4.   105  Chippewa Falls                        (20:49.8  104:08.7 2:03.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Ella Behling              10 19:40.4
  2      6  Haley Mason                9 19:52.2
  3     25  Gabrielle Sweitzer         9 21:10.0
  4     35  Tess Pitsch                9 21:42.6
  5     36  Hannah Sillman            12 21:43.5
  6   ( 50) Signe Anderson            12 22:56.8
  7   ( 51) Hailie Pedersen            9 23:00.6
  8   ( 55) Kaitlyn Tinberg           12 23:43.3
  
  5.   109  Rice Lake                             (20:59.9  104:59.1 2:27.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Alexi MacDonald            9 19:49.7
  2     11  Anna Penzkover            12 20:15.6
  3     21  Cady Buchli               12 21:03.5
  4     32  Tricia Cich               12 21:33.4
  5     40  Olive Spagnolo             9 22:16.9
  6   ( 47) Rosa Bixler               11 22:32.7
  7   ( 52) Grace Arrigoni            11 23:09.3
  8   ( 54) Lise Keuwez               11 23:34.5
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  6.   117  River Falls                           (21:06.7  105:33.4 2:09.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Allison Weissinger        10 20:08.9
  2     16  Calla Dexheimer           12 20:39.1
  3     23  Morgan Prigge              9 21:06.1
  4     28  Elsa Putzier              12 21:21.1
  5     41  Hayley Lindaman           11 22:18.2
  6   ( 43) Megdaline Weideman        11 22:22.1
  7   ( 46) Kaya Hanson               10 22:32.2
  8   ( 53) Ellen Rayne               10 23:13.2
  
  7.   163  Eau Claire North                      (21:36.8  108:04.0 2:42.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Aubrie Ecker               9 19:42.9
  2     33  Lauren Flynn              11 21:35.9
  3     39  Katrina Mousel            12 22:01.3
  4     42  Nicole Samuelson           9 22:18.6
  5     45  Hannah Brunner            12 22:25.3
  6   ( 48) Marissa Mannhardt         10 22:35.0
  7   ( 49) Karsten Hancock           12 22:50.8
  8   ( 56) Lauren Laliberty          10 24:20.5
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2560 Hannah Burns                 12 Hudson                         21:22.6  6:53 
      2    2 2424 Abby Wall                     9 Eau Claire Memorial            21:50.0  7:02 
      3    3 2423 Hadley Southworth            10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:07.2  7:08 
      4    4 2425 Shelby Wille                  9 Eau Claire Memorial            22:21.3  7:12 
      5    5 2417 Josie Sampson                12 Eau Claire Memorial            22:25.7  7:14 
      6    6 2388 Evie Durkee                   9 Eau Claire Memorial            22:27.4  7:14 
      7    7 2636 Emma Flug                     9 Menomonie                      22:28.0  7:14 
      8    8 2638 Jordyn Hagman                12 Menomonie                      22:30.2  7:15 
      9    9 2655 Jordan Selchow               11 Menomonie                      22:32.8  7:16 
     10   10 2402 Katy Haworth                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:40.7  7:18 
     11   11 2428 Dalena Young                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:47.3  7:21 
     12   12 2554 Sophie Barker                11 Hudson                         22:54.6  7:23 
     13   13 2634 Helen Chen                    9 Menomonie                      23:00.7  7:25 
     14   14 2635 Teagan Christensen            9 Menomonie                      23:01.6  7:25 
     15   15 2725 Elise Frisbie                 9 River Falls                    23:05.2  7:26 
     16   16 2562 Sophie Czupryna               9 Hudson                         23:05.4  7:26 
     17   17 2633 Anna Burns                    9 Menomonie                      23:06.5  7:27 
     18   18 2644 Isabella Kaufmann             9 Menomonie                      23:08.5  7:27 
     19      2426 Hailey Xiong                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:17.1  7:30 
     20   19 2724 Abigail Esterby              10 River Falls                    23:17.4  7:30 
     21      2395 Montana Garcia               12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:20.3  7:31 
     22      2386 Emily Christensen            10 Eau Claire Memorial            23:21.0  7:31 
     23   20 2552 Maria Annen                  12 Hudson                         23:21.2  7:31 
     24      2419 Madie Sherman                12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:23.5  7:32 
     25      2392 Baela Funk                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            23:23.8  7:32 
     26   21 2567 Grace Johnson                10 Hudson                         23:24.4  7:33 
     27      2657 Maisah Wilson                10 Menomonie                      23:27.6  7:34 
     28      2349 Marnie Barth                 11 Chippewa Falls                 23:31.3  7:35 
     29      2398 Rachel Grant                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:37.9  7:37 
     30   22 2732 Casey Schlatter              11 River Falls                    23:42.6  7:38 
     31   23 2734 Olivia Usgaard               10 River Falls                    23:42.7  7:38 
     32   24 2522 Tatiana Tillery              10 Eau Claire North               23:43.6  7:39 
     33      2407 Bella Killey                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:45.9  7:39 
     34      2646 Allysa Kruper                11 Menomonie                      23:46.9  7:40 
     35   25 2568 Mackenzie Korent             11 Hudson                         23:49.5  7:41 
     36      2647 Abbey Lawrence               11 Menomonie                      23:51.2  7:41 
     37   26 2577 Jenna Timmerman               9 Hudson                         23:52.1  7:41 
     38      2387 Suzi Decal                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:54.4  7:42 
     39      2410 Carly Lien                   11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:54.7  7:42 
     40      2396 Lucy Gibbons                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:55.0  7:42 
     41   27 2502 Harper Dilley                11 Eau Claire North               23:55.3  7:42 
     42      2405 Leah Hujik                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:57.0  7:43 
     43      2403 Sara Hegde                    9 Eau Claire Memorial            24:01.6  7:44 
     44      2656 Isabelle Sorenson            11 Menomonie                      24:02.9  7:45 
     45      2391 Nora Frank                    9 Eau Claire Memorial            24:05.6  7:46 
     46   28 2512 Lydia Monk                   11 Eau Claire North               24:07.2  7:46 
     47      2413 Grace McEllistrem            10 Eau Claire Memorial            24:18.2  7:50 
     48   29 2733 Eliza Tool                   10 River Falls                    24:30.1  7:54 
     49      2629 Cecelia Behrend               9 Menomonie                      24:35.9  7:56 
     50      2639 Ashley Harris                 9 Menomonie                      24:38.6  7:56 
     51      2352 Emily Fliehr                 12 Chippewa Falls                 24:44.5  7:58 
     52      2641 Kaitlyn Ingram               12 Menomonie                      24:46.6  7:59 
     53      2409 Rachel Lester                10 Eau Claire Memorial            24:46.7  7:59 
     54      2408 Ilona Legore                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            24:48.0  7:59 
     55      2559 Maggie Brown                 10 Hudson                         24:55.8  8:02 
     56      2574 Mallory Scott                11 Hudson                         24:59.8  8:03 
     57      2556 Andera Beyer                 10 Hudson                         25:00.8  8:04 
     58      2631 Lauren Berg                   9 Menomonie                      25:03.1  8:04 
     59      2557 Emma Blank                   11 Hudson                         25:04.3  8:05 
     60      2569 Jordyn Kusche                 9 Hudson                         25:12.4  8:07 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2650 Caitlin Poeschel             12 Menomonie                      25:14.5  8:08 
     62   30 2504 Cayanna Erickson              9 Eau Claire North               25:15.3  8:08 
     63      2696 Danitza Jimenez              10 Rice Lake                      25:18.0  8:09 
     64   31 2523 Alison Voelker               10 Eau Claire North               25:27.7  8:12 
     65      2415 Riley Picard                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            25:49.3  8:19 
     66      2390 Zoe Fischer                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            25:51.5  8:20 
     67      2578 Noelle Wiste                  9 Hudson                         25:53.2  8:20 
     68      2418 Cora Shemick                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            25:53.5  8:21 
     69   32 2737 Daphine Wiatr                10 River Falls                    26:00.6  8:23 
     70   33 2721 Madeline Danforth            12 River Falls                    26:02.6  8:23 
     71      2723 Jana Elsesser                11 River Falls                    26:11.6  8:26 
     72      2411 Rose Luepke                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            26:20.5  8:29 
     73      2654 Jessica Schwartz             12 Menomonie                      26:23.2  8:30 
     74      2406 Tatiana Hull                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            26:25.3  8:31 
     75      2399 Olivia Greenhow              10 Eau Claire Memorial            26:26.2  8:31 
     76   34 2501 Hannah Crowell               12 Eau Claire North               26:34.9  8:34 
     77   35 2498 Faith Benzschawel            10 Eau Claire North               26:37.1  8:35 
     78      2497 Kayln Bakken                  9 Eau Claire North               27:04.2  8:43 
     79      2519 Mikayla Smith                11 Eau Claire North               27:07.1  8:44 
     80      2509 Sing Her                     10 Eau Claire North               27:07.1  8:44 
     81      2576 Tia Straw                    10 Hudson                         27:16.3  8:47 
     82      2427 Jana Yang                    10 Eau Claire Memorial            27:51.4  8:58 
     83      2699 Lianne Konijnenburg          11 Rice Lake                      27:55.7  9:00 
     84      2645 Madelyn Klimek               10 Menomonie                      27:59.9  9:01 
     85      2632 Emmy Bignell                  9 Menomonie                      28:11.1  9:05 
     86      2628 Klarese Applebee             11 Menomonie                      28:15.2  9:06 
     87      2695 Ana Drost                    12 Rice Lake                      28:19.7  9:08 
     88      2521 Nikayli Tillery              10 Eau Claire North               28:37.4  9:13 
     89      2630 Holly Behrend                11 Menomonie                      29:10.1  9:24 
     90      2420 Maddie Simpson               10 Eau Claire Memorial            29:39.9  9:33 
     91      2652 Amanda Ruchti                11 Menomonie                      29:50.4  9:37 
     92      2353 Evi Hietpas                  11 Chippewa Falls                 29:59.7  9:40 
     93      2385 Ellie Bristol                 9 Eau Claire Memorial            31:12.5 10:03 
     94      2389 Kora Falkner                  9 Eau Claire Memorial            31:36.0 10:11 
     95      2500 Kayla Christopherson         11 Eau Claire North               32:37.7 10:31 
     96      2727 Grace Heil                   11 River Falls                    36:00.3 11:36 
     97      2351 Brihan Dressel               10 Chippewa Falls                 46:37.5 15:01 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    20  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:14.4  111:11.6 0:37.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Abby Wall                  9 21:50.0
  2      3  Hadley Southworth         10 22:07.2
  3      4  Shelby Wille               9 22:21.3
  4      5  Josie Sampson             12 22:25.7
  5      6  Evie Durkee                9 22:27.4
  6   ( 10) Katy Haworth              10 22:40.7
  7   ( 11) Dalena Young              10 22:47.3
  
  2.    51  Menomonie                             (22:42.7  113:33.3 0:33.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Emma Flug                  9 22:28.0
  2      8  Jordyn Hagman             12 22:30.2
  3      9  Jordan Selchow            11 22:32.8
  4     13  Helen Chen                 9 23:00.7
  5     14  Teagan Christensen         9 23:01.6
  6   ( 17) Anna Burns                 9 23:06.5
  7   ( 18) Isabella Kaufmann          9 23:08.5
  
  3.    70  Hudson                                (22:49.7  114:08.2 2:01.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Burns              12 21:22.6
  2     12  Sophie Barker             11 22:54.6
  3     16  Sophie Czupryna            9 23:05.4
  4     20  Maria Annen               12 23:21.2
  5     21  Grace Johnson             10 23:24.4
  6   ( 25) Mackenzie Korent          11 23:49.5
  7   ( 26) Jenna Timmerman            9 23:52.1
  
  4.   108  River Falls                           (23:39.6  118:18.0 1:24.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Elise Frisbie              9 23:05.2
  2     19  Abigail Esterby           10 23:17.4
  3     22  Casey Schlatter           11 23:42.6
  4     23  Olivia Usgaard            10 23:42.7
  5     29  Eliza Tool                10 24:30.1
  6   ( 32) Daphine Wiatr             10 26:00.6
  7   ( 33) Madeline Danforth         12 26:02.6
  
  5.   140  Eau Claire North                      (24:29.9  122:29.1 1:44.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Tatiana Tillery           10 23:43.6
  2     27  Harper Dilley             11 23:55.3
  3     28  Lydia Monk                11 24:07.2
  4     30  Cayanna Erickson           9 25:15.3
  5     31  Alison Voelker            10 25:27.7
  6   ( 34) Hannah Crowell            12 26:34.9
  7   ( 35) Faith Benzschawel         10 26:37.1

Incomplete Teams:

Chippewa Falls                       
           Marnie Barth 11, Emily Fliehr 12, Evi Hietpas 11, Brihan Dressel 10

Rice Lake                            
           Danitza Jimenez 10, Lianne Konijnenburg 11, Ana Drost 12


